
Baked GoodsBaked Goods
Cakes  $22  |  Pies  $16Cakes  $22  |  Pies  $16
Half Pound Cake  $12Half Pound Cake  $12
Pound Cake Slices  $3Pound Cake Slices  $3
Pralines  $2 Pralines  $2 or 3 for $6or 3 for $6

Fudge  $8Fudge  $8
Bag of Cookies  $6Bag of Cookies  $6

Coconut Macaroons  $8 for dozenCoconut Macaroons  $8 for dozen
Candy Apples  $5Candy Apples  $5
Cupcakes   $10Cupcakes   $10


